ﬁ EYLL 2023 Player Assignments

Last, FI

Abr,A
Abr,H
Agu,A
Agu,]
Agu,L
Agu,N
Aka,N
Alb,A
Alc,A
Alc,V
Ali,M
Alv,E
Alv,E
Alv,|
Alv,]
Alv,)
Alv,N
Amb,P
Amb,S
And,A
Ang,A
Ang,J
Ari,A
Ari,B
Ari,J
Ari,L
Asc,A
Asc,M
Att,J

Bae,K
Bai,A
Bar,A
Bar,A
Bar,E

League
Age

11

10

(Yo}

11

coO U1 00 00 U

11

U 0o B~ 00 0 b

13
16

13

13

11
10
8
9
8

Shirt
Size

YL
YM
AM

YS
YS
YM
YS
YM
YL
YS
YM
YM
YXS
YM
YM
YS
YM
YS
AS
AM
YM
YXL
YS
YM
YS
YXS
AS

AS
YL
YM
YL
YL

Printed At - 20230323 14:46

Division

SB Gr 6-8
SB K-Gr2
SB Gr 3-5
Pioneer
Tee Ball
Tee Ball
Minors
Majors
Pioneer
SB Gr 3-5
Rookies
Tee Ball
SB Gr 3-5
SB Gr 3-5
Tee Ball
SB Gr 3-5
Rookies
Tee Ball
SB Gr 3-5
Pioneer
SB Gr 6-8
Jr /Sr BB
SB K-Gr2
SB Gr 6-8
Tee Ball
Rookies
Minors
Pioneer
Jr /Sr BB

Majors

SB Gr 3-5
SB K-Gr2
SB Gr 3-5

Rookies

Team

Cobras
Rockets
Bombers
P-Mets
t-Tigers
t-Giants
Rays
Mets
P-Rays
Panthers
Giants
t-Pirates
Gems
Gems
t-Marlins
Bombers
Rockies
t-Pirates
Magic
P-Rays
Cobras
j-Tigers
Dragons
Cobras
t-Giants
Mariners
Orioles
P-Reds
j-Tigers

Braves

Mambas
Thunder
Mambas

Mariners

Manager

Jose Medina
Michelle Cetta
Alex Menares
Roberto Mejia
Jose Padila

Ezzio Bustamante
Maria Mederios
Rey Cruz

Edson Cordova
Chris Walsh
Evelio Salermo
Wilson Zorrilla
Felice Salvatore
Felice Salvatore
Gustavo Garcia
Alex Menares
Johnny Colon
Wilson Zorrilla
Anthony Marsal
Edson Cordova
Jose Medina

Dan Mendoza
Maribel Hincapie
Jose Medina
Ezzio Bustamante
Jason Luis

Evan Manzon
Scott Susser

Dan Mendoza

Marvin Rodriguez
Rafael Castillo
Brian Kennedy
Rafael Castillo

Jason Luis

Thursday, March 23, 2023

Date
Registered

01-27
01-27
01-30
03-01
03-01
02-26
02-13
01-04
01-21
01-21
01-28
01-12
01-27
01-27
01-26
01-09
01-12
01-13
01-13
02-07
02-09
02-09
02-04
01-26
02-04
02-01
01-28
02-02

01-20

02-13
01-25
01-06
01-06

01-31

2:46:16 PM

Registration
Method

Mail
Mail
OnlLi
Vrbl

Vrbl

OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnLi
OnlLi
Vrbl

Mail
OnlLi
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
Rtng
OnlLi

Vrbl
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi

OnlLi
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Last, FI

Bar,|
Bia,C
Bla,N
Bod,A
Bon,E
Bon,J
Bor,]
Bor,K
Bra,A
Bri,D
Bri,D
Bri,L
Bro,C
Bro,C
Bro,J
Bro,N
Bro,P
Bro,T
Bus,B
Bus,N
Bus,S

Cab,M
Cad,D
Cal,L
Cal,M
Cal,M
Cal,N
Cam,l
Can,B
Can,J
Can,J
Can,M
Can,M
Can,T
Car,A
Car,A
Car,J
Car,]

League
Age

5
11

14

13
13
10

~

12

U O N U ©

10

N N O 0 0

13
15
10

o o0 U1 o U

13

Shirt
Size
YS
AS
YS
YXS
YS
AS
YM
YS
YM
AM
AS
YL
YS
YL
YM
AS
YL
YS
YS
YM
YS

YM
YL
YM
YXL
YL
YS
YM
YL
AS
AXL
YL

YS
YS
YL
YM
AS

Printed At - 20230323 14:46

Division
Tee Ball
Minors
Pioneer
Tee Ball
Tee Ball
Jr /Sr BB
Rookies
Tee Ball
SB K-Gr2
Jr /Sr BB
Jr /Sr BB
Majors
Pioneer
Minors
Pioneer
SB Gr 6-8
Minors
Pioneer
Pioneer
Rookies
Tee Ball

Rookies
Majors
Rookies
SB K-Gr2
SB K-Gr2
Tee Ball
Pioneer
SB K-Gr2
Jr /Sr BB
Jr /Sr BB
Minors
Tee Ball
Pioneer
Tee Ball
SB Gr 3-5
Rookies
SB Gr 6-8

Team

t-Giants
Dodgers
P-Reds
t-Phillies
t-Pirates
j-Tigers
Angels
t-RedSox
Dragons
j-Mets
j-Marlins
RedSox
P-Angels
Dodgers
P-Yankees
Huskies
Dodgers
P-Yankees
P-Reds
Giants

t-Giants

Giants
Cubs
Mariners
Rockets
Rockets
t-Tigers
P-Dodgers
Thunder
j-Marlins
j-Marlins
D-Backs
t-Giants
P-Angels
t-Giants
Bombers
Mariners

Diamonds

Manager

Ezzio Bustamante
Jose Gutierrez

Scott Susser
Rosemarie Lambert
Wilson Zorrilla

Dan Mendoza

Dovid Moradi
Samantha Van Houter
Maribel Hincapie
Manny Saget

Jose Candelaria
Edwin Heredia
Santiago Garcia

Jose Gutierrez
Christopher Johnston
Manny Medina

Jose Gutierrez
Christopher Johnston
Scott Susser

Evelio Salermo

Ezzio Bustamante

Evelio Salermo
David Dilollo
Jason Luis
Michelle Cetta
Michelle Cetta
Jose Padila
Manuel Maldonado
Brian Kennedy
Jose Candelaria
Jose Candelaria
Vladimer Donini
Ezzio Bustamante
Santiago Garcia
Ezzio Bustamante
Alex Menares
Jason Luis

Jason Navas

Date
Registered

01-29
01-21
01-25
01-28
01-31
01-31
01-06
01-06
01-21
01-28
01-21
01-21
02-01
02-01
03-06
01-30
02-01
03-06
01-31
01-12

01-12

12-30
01-12
01-11
01-26
01-26
01-11
02-25
02-21
02-02
02-02
02-16
03-23
02-14
01-28
01-28
01-07

02-01

Registration
Method

OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
OnLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe

InPe

OnlLi
InPe
OnlLi
InPe
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
Rtng
Mail
Mail
Rtng
Vrbl

Vrbl

OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
Vrbl
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Last, FI

Car,J
Cas,A
Cas, |

Cas,K
Cas,P
Cav,A
Cer,C
Cer,C
Cev,L
Cha,G
Cha,L
Cid,A
Cin,D
Cis,J

Col,A
Col,A
Col,D
Col,J

Col,R
Con,K
Cor,D
Cor,E
Cor,J
Cor,M
Cor,O
Cra,K
Cru,E
Cru,)
Cru,)
Cru,)
Cru,S
Cua,C
Cut,C

da ,M
Dal,D
De ,M
Dec,A
Dec,A

League
Age

13
11
10
10
13

9
12
11

5

13

N U160 NN O 00

Shirt

Size
AS
AL
YM
AS
AL
AL

AM
AS
YS
YL
AL

YXS
YM
YM
YM
YM

YXS
YM

AM

YXS

AS
AL
YXS
YL
AM
AM
YS
YL
AM

AM
YS
YS

YXS

YXS

Printed At - 20230323 14:46

Division
SB Gr 6-8
SB Gr 6-8
SB Gr 3-5
SB Gr 3-5
Jr /Sr BB
SB Gr 3-5
SB Gr 6-8
SB Gr 6-8
Pioneer
Rookies
SB Gr 6-8
Tee Ball
Rookies
SB K-Gr2
Rookies
Rookies
SB K-Gr2
Rookies
Waitlist SB
Jr /Sr BB
Rookies
Pioneer
Jr /Sr BB
Rookies
SB Gr 3-5
Jr /Sr BB
Pioneer
Majors
Jr /Sr BB
Jr /Sr BB
Pioneer
Minors
Jr /Sr BB

Jr /Sr BB
Tee Ball
Tee Ball
Tee Ball
Tee Ball

Team

Diamonds
Huskies
Mambas
Gems
j-Mets
Panthers
Cobras
Cobras
P-Dodgers
Giants
Cobras
t-Marlins
Giants
Dragons
Rockies
Rockies
Thunder

Mariners

j-Marlins
Pirates
P-Rays
j-Tigers
Pirates
Bombers
j-Marlins
P-Angels
Mets
j-Mets
j-Mets
P-Angels
Cardinals

j-Tigers

j-Mets
t-Pirates
t-Tigers
t-Giants
t-Giants

Manager

Jason Navas
Manny Medina
Rafael Castillo
Felice Salvatore
Manny Saget
Chris Walsh
Jose Medina

Jose Medina

Manuel Maldonado

Evelio Salermo
Jose Medina
Gustavo Garcia
Evelio Salermo
Maribel Hincapie
Johnny Colon
Johnny Colon
Brian Kennedy
Jason Luis

-na-

Jose Candelaria
James Llano
Edson Cordova
Dan Mendoza
James Llano
Alex Menares
Jose Candelaria
Santiago Garcia
Rey Cruz
Manny Saget
Manny Saget
Santiago Garcia
Jose Garcia

Dan Mendoza

Manny Saget
Wilson Zorrilla
Jose Padila

Ezzio Bustamante

Ezzio Bustamante

Date
Registered

02-01
01-19
01-12
12-28
01-31
02-10
01-12
01-12
01-31
02-28
01-31
01-31
01-26
01-20
01-04
01-06
01-31
01-31
03-14
01-31
03-14
01-21
03-19
03-14
01-31
01-31
01-31
01-31
01-31
02-25
01-31
02-17

02-02

01-31
02-27
02-18
01-31

01-31

Registration
Method

Vrbl
OnlLi
InPe
OnlLi
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
Vrbl
InPe
InPe
InPe
OnlLi
InPe
OnlLi
InPe
OnlLi
Vrbl
InPe
Vrbl
InPe
Vrbl
Vrbl
InPe
InPe
Mail
InPe
InPe
Mail
Mail
Rtng

Mail

InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
InPe
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League Shirt

Last, FI Age Size Division Team Manager Re;izzred Re,%,i,zttr;:,fn
Del, A 6 Erro Pioneer P-Dodgers Manuel Maldonado 03-08 Onli
Del, A 12 YL SBGr6-8 Diamonds Jason Navas 02-02 OnlLi
Des,Z 9 YM Rookies Rockies Johnny Colon 01-20 OnlLi
Dia,E 12 YM Majors Braves Marvin Rodriguez 01-21 InPe
Dia,W 7 YM Rookies Giants Evelio Salermo 01-30 Onli
Dil,w 10 YM Majors Cubs David Dilollo 12-28 Onli
Dim,T 7 YM Pioneer P-Yankees Christopher Johnston 02-27 PN
Dis,R 4 YS TeeBall t-Phillies Rosemarie Lambert 01-02 Onli
Diw,E 7 YM Rookies Giants Evelio Salermo 02-04 Mail
Diw,R 4 YXS Tee Ball t-Pirates Wilson Zorrilla 02-07 Rtng
Dom,D 9 AS Minors Orioles Evan Manzon 01-05 OnlLi
Dom,I 6 YM Pioneer P-Angels Santiago Garcia 02-08 Onli
Don,N 6 YS Pioneer P-Yankees Christopher Johnston 02-04 Onli
Don,Z 10 AS Minors D-Backs Vladimer Donini 01-11 OnlLi
Dua,] 12 AM Majors Mets Rey Cruz 01-21 OnlLi
Dua,J 14 AS Jr/SrBB j-Tigers Dan Mendoza 01-21 OnlLi
Dua,J 7 YM Rookies Rockies Johnny Colon 01-21 OnlLi
E
Ech,A 4 YM TeeBall t-Pirates Wilson Zorrilla 01-28 Onli
Eli,D 9 YL Minors Cardinals Jose Garcia 01-04 InPe
Eli,E 11 AS SBGr6-8 Cobras Jose Medina 01-04 InPe
Epp,M 8 YM SBK-Gr2 Stars Patty Aponte 01-28 Onli
Esp,F 13 YL Jr/SrBB j-Tigers Dan Mendoza 01-04 InPe
Esp,S 10 AL SBGr3-5 Bombers Alex Menares 01-04 InPe
Est,G 5 YS SBK-Gr2 Thunder Brian Kennedy 01-31 InPe
Est,l 5 YXS TeeBall t-Pirates Wilson Zorrilla 01-31 InPe
Est,K 12 YL Majors Braves Marvin Rodriguez 02-03 Rtng
Est,K 10 YL Majors RedSox Edwin Heredia 01-29 OnlLi
Est,K 8 YS Minors Rays Maria Mederios 01-29 Onli
Est,K 4 YS TeeBall t-Tigers Jose Padila 01-29 OnlLi
Est,S 8 YXL Rookies Royals Maria Mederios 01-31 InPe
Ett,A 6 YS Pioneer P-Reds Scott Susser 01-28 InPe
Eva,E 9 YM Minors Dodgers Jose Gutierrez 01-05 Onli
Eva,] 10 AS Minors Dodgers Jose Gutierrez 01-05 Onli
F

Fal,E 7 YM Pioneer P-Angels Santiago Garcia 01-26 OnlLi
Far,T 8 YM SBGr3-5 Magic Anthony Marsal 02-07 Onli
Fel,E 8 YM Rookies Angels Dovid Moradi 02-24 Onli
Fer,A 11 AS SBGr6-8 Huskies Manny Medina 01-31 OnLi
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Last, FI

Fer,A
Fer,D
Fer,D
Fer,E
Fer,]
Fer,]
Fer,K
Fer,L
Fer,M
Fer,N
Fer,R
Fer,V
Feu,E
Fio,J
Flo,A
Flo,F
For,B

Fra,A
Fra,A
Fri,A
Fue,M
Fue,P

Gal,J
Gar,A
Gar,A
Gar,A
Gar,A
Gar,A
Gar,B
Gar,D
Gar,D
Gar,E
Gar,G
Gar,J
Gar,L
Gar,L
Gar,M

League
Age

N B~ O O 0 00 00 0

14

10

10

11
15

11

10

10

10

11

v

12

o 0 U1 O o O

Shirt

Size
YM
YL
YM
YM

YM
YS
YM
AS
YXS
YM
YL
YM
YM
YXS

YM

AS
YS
YS
YM

YXL
YM
YM
YM
YS
YM
YS
YS
AS
YM
YXL
YL
YXS
YL
YM

Printed At - 20230323 14:46

Division
SB Gr 3-5
SB Gr 3-5
Minors
SB Gr 3-5
Pioneer
SB Gr 3-5
Tee Ball
Pioneer
Jr /Sr BB
Tee Ball
Minors
SB Gr 3-5
Minors
Majors
Tee Ball
SB Gr 3-5

SB High
School

Tee Ball
Majors
Pioneer
SB K-Gr2

Majors

Minors
Minors
SB K-Gr2
Minors
SB K-Gr2
Minors
Pioneer
Tee Ball
Majors
SB Gr 3-5
SB Gr 3-5
Minors
Tee Ball
Rookies

Rookies

Team

Panthers
Mambas
Rays
Magic
P-Mets
Bombers
t-Tigers
P-Mets
j-Tigers
t-Marlins
Yankees
Gems
Orioles
RedSox
t-Marlins
Panthers
SB4

t-Marlins
Brewers
P-Angels
Rockets

Braves

Yankees
Yankees
Stars
Yankees
Stars
Yankees
P-Angels
t-Phillies
Mets
Magic
Mambas
Cardinals
t-Marlins
Pirates

Rovyals

Manager

Chris Walsh
Rafael Castillo
Maria Mederios
Anthony Marsal
Roberto Mejia
Alex Menares
Jose Padila
Roberto Mejia
Dan Mendoza
Gustavo Garcia
Raul Rodriguez
Felice Salvatore
Evan Manzon
Edwin Heredia
Gustavo Garcia
Chris Walsh

Joe McDonald

Gustavo Garcia
Lou Sacca
Santiago Garcia
Michelle Cetta

Marvin Rodriguez

Raul Rodriguez
Raul Rodriguez
Patty Aponte
Raul Rodriguez
Patty Aponte
Raul Rodriguez

Santiago Garcia

Rosemarie Lambert

Rey Cruz
Anthony Marsal
Rafael Castillo
Jose Garcia
Gustavo Garcia
James Llano

Maria Mederios

Date
Registered

01-31
01-14
01-12
01-31
03-04
01-29
01-31
01-31
01-31
01-28
01-31
01-11
01-20
01-27
01-12
03-02

01-31

03-04
01-31
02-07
01-12

01-12

01-26
01-04
02-14
01-31
02-27
01-31
01-21
01-04
01-31
01-04
01-28
01-31
01-04
01-21

01-04

Registration
Method

OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
InPe
Mail
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
InPe
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
Vrbl

OnlLi

Vrbl
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe

InPe

InPe
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
OnlLi
InPe
OnlLi
TmPe
InPe
InPe
InPe

OnlLi
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Last, FI

Gar,R
Gel,R
Ger,G
Ger,]
Gil,J
Glu,E
Gom,C
Gom,G
Gom,M
Gon,A
Gon,L
Gon,M
Gon,M
Gon,N
Gon,N
Gon,S
Gon,S
Gon,Z
Got,J
Gru,Y

Gue,A
Gue,]
Gui,M
Gut,A
Gut,J
Gut,J
Gut,)
Guz,A
Guz,A
Guz,E
Guz,S

Han,E
Han,K
Han,L
Has,S
Has,S
Has,V

League
Age

11
4

12

13
10
10
13
12

AN

15

a0 o

11
13
10

11

8
10

5
6
8
5

Shirt
Size
AL
YXS
YM
YL
AS
YS
YL
YS
YM

YL
AS
AS
YL
YM
YM
YS
YXS
YM
AM

YS
YM
YS
YS

AM
YL
YS
YL

AXL
YS

YM
YM
YS
YS
YS
YS

Printed At - 20230323 14:46

Division
SB Gr 3-5
Tee Ball
Pioneer
Rookies
SB Gr 6-8
Pioneer
Minors
Tee Ball
Rookies
Jr /Sr BB
Minors
SB Gr 3-5
SB Gr 6-8
Majors
Rookies
SB Gr 3-5
Tee Ball
Tee Ball
Pioneer

SB High
School

Pioneer
Pioneer
Minors
Pioneer
Minors
SB Gr 6-8
Minors
Tee Ball
Pioneer
Majors
SB Gr 3-5

SB K-Gr2
SB Gr 3-5
Tee Ball
SB K-Gr2
SB Gr 3-5
Tee Ball

Team
Magic
t-RedSox
P-Angels
Mariners
Huskies
P-Reds
Cardinals
t-Phillies
Rockies
j-Mets
Rays
Mambas
Diamonds
Brewers
Royals
Gems
t-Phillies
t-RedSox
P-Reds
SB4

P-Rays
P-Rays
Rays
P-Rays
Dodgers
Diamonds
Dodgers
t-RedSox
P-Yankees
Mets
Magic

Rockets
Panthers
t-Pirates
Dragons
Magic
t-RedSox

Manager

Anthony Marsal
Samantha Van Houter
Santiago Garcia

Jason Luis

Manny Medina

Scott Susser

Jose Garcia
Rosemarie Lambert
Johnny Colon

Manny Saget

Maria Mederios
Rafael Castillo

Jason Navas

Lou Sacca

Maria Mederios
Felice Salvatore
Rosemarie Lambert
Samantha Van Houter
Scott Susser

Joe McDonald

Edson Cordova
Edson Cordova

Maria Mederios
Edson Cordova

Jose Gutierrez

Jason Navas

Jose Gutierrez
Samantha Van Houter
Christopher Johnston
Rey Cruz

Anthony Marsal

Michelle Cetta
Chris Walsh
Wilson Zorrilla
Maribel Hincapie
Anthony Marsal

Samantha Van Houter

Date
Registered

01-28
01-30
01-26
02-03
01-12
01-28
01-12
01-12
01-12
03-14
01-31
01-05
01-18
01-21
01-21
01-26
01-26
01-18
01-25

01-25

02-07
01-03
02-04
01-30
03-22
01-28
01-31
01-31
01-31
01-21

02-21

01-31
01-31
01-31
01-28
01-28

01-28

Registration
Method

OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
Vrbl
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
InPe
InPe
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi

OnlLi

OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
Vrbl
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe

Rtng

OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
InPe

InPe
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Last, FI

Haw,K
Hay,N
Her,A
Her,C
Her,E
Her,S
Her,S
Hid,H
Hin,L
Hin,M
Hor,J
How,D

Ibb,A
l,N
1,S

Jaq,S
Jav,K
Jer,N
Jim,J

Joh,C
Jon,A
Jon,C
Jon,J

Jon,L
Jon,Z

Jus,A

Kau,S
Kin,C
Kir,A
Kor,S
Kor,Y
Kra,J
Kra,J
Kub,A
Kub,A
Kup,S

League
Age

O o0 U un

10

o U

13

O OO N OO

(o]

10
10

11

14

11

14
13

5
9

Shirt
Size
YXS

YS
YM
YM
YM
YXS
YM

YM
YM
YS
YM

YL
YS
YM

Erro
YM
YL
YM
YS
AS
YS
YM
AM
YM
YM

YL
AM
AXL
YXS

YS
YM

YL
YXS
YM
YM

Printed At - 20230323 14:46

Division
Tee Ball
Pioneer
SB K-Gr2
Minors
Majors
Tee Ball
Pioneer
Jr /Sr BB
SB Gr 3-5
SB K-Gr2
Pioneer

Pioneer

SB Gr 3-5
Tee Ball

Minors

SB K-Gr2
SB Gr 3-5
Minors
Majors
Pioneer
SB Gr 6-8
Tee Ball
Minors
Jr /Sr BB
SB Gr 3-5

Majors

Minors

Jr /Sr BB
Jr /Sr BB
Pioneer
Rookies
Rookies
Majors

Pioneer
Tee Ball

Rookies

Team

t-Marlins
P-Mets
Thunder
Dodgers
RedSox
t-Phillies
P-Rays
j-Marlins
Mambas
Dragons
P-Dodgers
P-Mets

Mambas
t-RedSox

Orioles

Rockets
Bombers
Cardinals
Braves
P-Yankees
Diamonds
t-Marlins
D-Backs
j-Tigers
Bombers

Mets

Orioles
j-Marlins
j-Marlins
P-Reds
Angels
Angels
Mets
P-Angels
t-Phillies
Royals

Manager

Gustavo Garcia
Roberto Mejia
Brian Kennedy

Jose Gutierrez
Edwin Heredia
Rosemarie Lambert
Edson Cordova
Jose Candelaria
Rafael Castillo
Maribel Hincapie
Manuel Maldonado

Roberto Mejia

Rafael Castillo
Samantha Van Houter

Evan Manzon

Michelle Cetta

Alex Menares

Jose Garcia

Marvin Rodriguez
Christopher Johnston
Jason Navas

Gustavo Garcia
Vladimer Donini

Dan Mendoza

Alex Menares

Rey Cruz

Evan Manzon

Jose Candelaria
Jose Candelaria
Scott Susser

Dovid Moradi
Dovid Moradi

Rey Cruz

Santiago Garcia
Rosemarie Lambert

Maria Mederios

Date
Registered

01-21
01-30
01-21
01-30
01-21
01-21
01-04
03-14
02-21
01-12
01-25

02-22

01-04
01-10

01-10

03-18
01-31
01-12
01-27
01-04
01-04
01-09
01-31
01-31
01-09

01-26

01-24
01-31
01-31
01-28
01-28
01-25
01-25
02-28
02-28

01-28

Registration
Method

InPe
Mail
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
InPe
InPe
Vrbl

Rtng
InPe
OnlLi

Vrbl

InPe
Onli

OnlLi

OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
OnlLi
InPe
InPe
OnlLi
InPe
InPe
OnlLi

OnlLi

OnlLi
InPe
InPe
InPe
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
Vrbl
Vrbl
InPe
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Last, FI

Lab,A
Lam,G
Lar,D
Lar,l
Las,R
Lat,L
Len,S
Leo,H
Leo,H
Leo,Z
Lev,A
Lev,D
Lip,D
Lig,A
Lig,M
Lla,M
Lof,A
Lop,A
Lop,J
Lop,J
Lor,W
Loz, X
Luc,D
Lui,C
Ly,A

Maf,A
Maf,|
Mal,A
Mal,A
Mal, |
Mal,O
Mal,Z
Man,H
Mar,A
Mar,|
Mar,L
Mar,L

League
Age

10
11
6
7

Shirt

Size

YM
YS
YM
AS
YS
YXS
Adul
AM
AS
YL
YL
YS
AS
YM
YXS
YM
YXL
YL
YXL
YL
AM
AM
YS
YM
AS

YM
YL
YL

YM
AS
YL

YXS
AS
AS
YL
YS

YM

Printed At - 20230323 14:46

Division

SB Gr 3-5
Tee Ball
Rookies
SB Gr 6-8
Pioneer
Pioneer
Minors
SB Gr 6-8
Majors
SB K-Gr2
Minors
Rookies
Minors
Majors
Tee Ball
Rookies
Majors
Majors
Minors
Pioneer
Majors
Jr /Sr BB
Pioneer
Rookies
Jr /Sr BB

SB Gr 3-5
Majors
SB Gr 3-5
SB Gr 3-5
Majors
SB Gr 3-5
Pioneer
Minors
Majors
SB Gr 3-5
Pioneer

Rookies

Team

Bombers
t-Phillies
Giants
Huskies
P-Reds
P-Mets
D-Backs
Diamonds
Brewers
Rockets
Orioles
Angels
Orioles
Brewers
t-Giants
Pirates
RedSox
Mets
Rays
P-Mets
Brewers
j-Tigers
P-Dodgers
Mariners

j-Mets

Magic
Brewers
Panthers
Panthers
Braves
Gems
P-Dodgers
Orioles
Braves
Panthers
P-Mets

Pirates

Manager

Alex Menares
Rosemarie Lambert
Evelio Salermo
Manny Medina
Scott Susser
Roberto Mejia
Vladimer Donini
Jason Navas

Lou Sacca
Michelle Cetta
Evan Manzon
Dovid Moradi
Evan Manzon

Lou Sacca

Ezzio Bustamante
James Llano
Edwin Heredia
Rey Cruz

Maria Mederios
Roberto Mejia
Lou Sacca

Dan Mendoza
Manuel Maldonado
Jason Luis

Manny Saget

Anthony Marsal
Lou Sacca

Chris Walsh

Chris Walsh
Marvin Rodriguez
Felice Salvatore
Manuel Maldonado
Evan Manzon
Marvin Rodriguez
Chris Walsh
Roberto Mejia

James Llano

Date
Registered

01-27
01-26
01-28
01-21
01-28
01-21
03-07
01-12
01-12
01-12
01-28
01-28
01-08
01-21
01-21
01-26
01-26
01-31
02-07
01-31
01-06
01-05
02-22
01-26

02-01

01-03
01-03
01-31
01-31
01-12
01-31
01-31
01-30
01-12
02-09
01-20

01-29

Registration
Method

OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
InPe
InPe
InPe
OnlLi
InPe
InPe
InPe
InPe
InPe
OnlLi
InPe
InPe
InPe
InPe
InPe
Rtng
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe

OnlLi

OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
InPe
OnlLi
Mail
InPe
OnlLi
InPe
Rtng
OnlLi
OnlLi
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Last, FI

Mar,M
Mar,W
Mas,A
Mat,Z
May,J
McG,J
McN,R
Med,F
Med,G
Med,H
Mej,G
Men,D
Men,G
Men,H
Mer,T
Mer,X
Mil,A
Mil,C
Mil,L
Min,K
Moj,A

Moj,A
Moj,A
Mon,A
Mon,A
Mon,J
Mon,M
Mon,S
Mor,A
Mor,A
Mor,A
Mor,A
Mor,A
Mor,K
Mor,Y
Mos,S
Mou,C
Moy,D

League
Age

o U U1 O N B

10
11
14

10
8
7

12

10

11

10
7

13

14

10

11

11
4

11
7
9

Shirt
Size
YS
YM
YXS
YS
YS
YL
YL
AM
AL
YS
YS
YXL
YS
YM
AL
AM
YS
YXS
YM
AS
YM

YM
YL
YS

YM

YM
YL
AS
YS
AS
AS

YM
YL

AM
YS

AM
YS
YS

Printed At - 20230323 14:46

Division
Tee Ball
Pioneer
Pioneer
Tee Ball
Pioneer
Minors
Majors
SB Gr 6-8
SB Gr 6-8
Minors
Pioneer
Jr /Sr BB
Rookies
SB Gr 3-5
Majors
SB Gr 6-8
Rookies
Tee Ball
SB Gr 3-5
Minors

SB High
School

Minors
Minors
Pioneer
Majors
Majors
Majors
Majors
Rookies
Jr /Sr BB
Jr /Sr BB
Minors
Minors
Majors
Tee Ball
Majors
Pioneer

Minors

Team
t-Tigers
P-Rays
P-Mets
t-Tigers
P-Yankees
D-Backs
Mets
Huskies
Cobras
Rays
P-Mets
j-Tigers
Rockies
Bombers
RedSox
Cobras
Pirates
t-Phillies
Bombers
Yankees
SB4

Cardinals
Dodgers
P-Dodgers
Cubs
Cubs
Cubs
RedSox
Angels
j-Marlins
j-Tigers
Orioles
Yankees
Cubs
t-Tigers
Braves
P-Reds
Rays

Manager

Jose Padila
Edson Cordova
Roberto Mejia
Jose Padila
Christopher Johnston
Vladimer Donini
Rey Cruz
Manny Medina
Jose Medina
Maria Mederios
Roberto Mejia
Dan Mendoza
Johnny Colon
Alex Menares
Edwin Heredia
Jose Medina
James Llano
Rosemarie Lambert
Alex Menares
Raul Rodriguez
Joe McDonald

Jose Garcia

Jose Gutierrez
Manuel Maldonado
David Dilollo
David Dilollo
David Dilollo
Edwin Heredia
Dovid Moradi
Jose Candelaria
Dan Mendoza
Evan Manzon
Raul Rodriguez
David Dilollo
Jose Padila
Marvin Rodriguez
Scott Susser

Maria Mederios

Date
Registered

02-09
01-07
01-21
02-02
01-22
02-16
01-21
01-31
01-31
01-31
01-03
01-21
01-21
01-31
01-21
01-26
01-26
01-03
01-26
01-12

01-28

01-28
02-01
02-21
02-27
01-29
01-30
01-30
01-04
01-23
02-02
01-04
01-23
01-27
01-31
01-13
01-22

01-26

Registration
Method

OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
Rtng
InPe
InPe
Mail
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
InPe
OnlLi
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
InPe

InPe

InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
PN

OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
Mail
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi

InPe
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Last, FI

Moy,J
Mun,C
Mun,l

Nal,Z

Nav,J
Nel,E
Nel,E
Nir,M
Nol,G
Nov,M

Now, F

O'G,R
Ola,J
Ola,L
Ort,J
Ort,J
Ort,T
Ost,G
Ova,N

Pad,L
Pad,S
Paj,C
Par,A
Par,D
Par,L
Par,S
Pau,A
Pau,B
Pau,T
Pea,]
Pea,M
Ped,M
Peg,)
Peg,L
Pel,M

League
Age

5
6
13

11

12

12
10

11
10

10

10

O O W oo O o

12
12
13
11

8

9
14
12

Shirt
Size

YXS

AXL

YM

AS
YM
YXL

YL
YXL

YL
YM

YM
GM
GM

YM
YL
YM
YL

YS
AM
YL
YS
YS
YL
YS
YS
YXL
YXL
AM
YM
YM
YM
AM
YXL

Printed At - 20230323 14:46

Division
Tee Ball

SB K-Gr2
SB Gr 6-8

Withdrew
SB

SB Gr 6-8
Rookies
Majors
Rookies
Majors
Minors
SB K-Gr2

SB K-Gr2
SB K-Gr2
SB Gr 3-5
Minors
Minors
SB Gr 3-5
Minors

Rookies

Tee Ball
SB Gr 3-5
Rookies
Pioneer
Pioneer
Minors
Rookies
Rookies
Majors
Majors
Jr /Sr BB
Majors
Rookies
SB Gr 3-5
Jr /Sr BB

Majors

Team
t-Tigers
Rockets

Cobras

Diamonds
Rockies
RedSox
Angels
Braves
Dodgers

Stars

Stars
Thunder
Panthers
Dodgers
Cardinals
Gems
D-Backs
Angels

t-Tigers
Mambas
Rockies
P-Yankees
P-Yankees
Cardinals
Mariners
Giants
RedSox
RedSox
j-Mets
Brewers
Pirates
Magic
j-Mets

Brewers

Manager

Jose Padila
Michelle Cetta

Jose Medina

_na_

Jason Navas
Johnny Colon
Edwin Heredia
Dovid Moradi
Marvin Rodriguez
Jose Gutierrez

Patty Aponte

Patty Aponte
Brian Kennedy
Chris Walsh
Jose Gutierrez
Jose Garcia
Felice Salvatore
Vladimer Donini
Dovid Moradi

Jose Padila
Rafael Castillo

Johnny Colon

Christopher Johnston
Christopher Johnston

Jose Garcia
Jason Luis
Evelio Salermo
Edwin Heredia
Edwin Heredia
Manny Saget
Lou Sacca
James Llano
Anthony Marsal
Manny Saget

Lou Sacca

Date
Registered

01-26
03-23

01-18

01-26

01-21
01-28
01-28
02-01
02-03
01-21

12-29

01-31
03-01
03-01
03-09
01-30
01-26
01-27

01-21

01-04
02-17
01-31
02-10
02-10
02-10
03-01
01-28
01-31
01-31
01-31
01-31
01-31
01-04
01-31

01-26

Registration
Method

InPe
Vrbl

OnlLi

OnlLi

InPe
InPe
InPe
OnlLi
Rtng
InPe

OnlLi

InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
Vrbl
OnlLi
InPe
OnlLi

OnlLi

OnlLi
PN

OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
InPe
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
OnlLi
InPe

InPe
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Last, FI

Pen,A
Pen,J
Pen,J
Pen,J
Per,A
Per,A
Per,A
Per,C
Per,D
Per,F
Per,G
Per,H
Per,)
Per,K
Per,L
Per,N
Per,O
Pic,B
Pin,J
Pin,N
Pol,A
Pol,E
Pol,E
Pul,J

Qui,E
Qui,N
Qui,S

Ram,A
Ram,A
Ram,D
Ram,E
Ram,N
Ram,N
Ram,R
Rei,A
Rei,S
Ren,T

League
Age

11
11
12
7
12
9
11
11
10
11
5
10
11
5
11
13
8
8
11

14
11
11
9
5
8
10
11
7
13

Shirt

Size
YM
AS
AM
YM
YM

YL

AM
AXL
YM
AS
YM
YS
AS
AM
YL
YM
YM
YS
YS
YS
YL
AM

YS
Erro
YS

AS
YL
YL
YL
yL
YM
AM
AS
YS
YL

Printed At - 20230323 14:46

Division
Majors
SB Gr 6-8
SB Gr 6-8
SB K-Gr2
SB Gr 6-8
Minors
Majors
Minors
Majors
Minors
SB K-Gr2
SB Gr 3-5
Minors
Tee Ball
Minors
Jr /Sr BB
SB K-Gr2
Rookies
Majors
Tee Ball
Pioneer
Tee Ball
SB K-Gr2

Majors

Tee Ball
Rookies

Tee Ball

Jr /Sr BB
SB Gr 3-5
Majors
Minors
Tee Ball
Rookies
Minors
SB Gr 6-8
Rookies
Jr /Sr BB

Team

RedSox
Huskies
Diamonds
Rockets
Huskies
Cardinals
RedSox
D-Backs
Brewers
Cardinals
Stars
Bombers
Cardinals
t-Tigers
Yankees
j-Tigers
Rockets
Giants
Cubs
t-RedSox
P-Rays
t-Tigers
Dragons

Brewers

t-Marlins
Rockies

t-Phillies

j-Mets
Panthers
Cubs
Cardinals
t-Giants
Royals
Cardinals
Diamonds
Angels
j-Mets

Manager

Edwin Heredia
Manny Medina
Jason Navas
Michelle Cetta
Manny Medina
Jose Garcia
Edwin Heredia
Vladimer Donini
Lou Sacca

Jose Garcia
Patty Aponte
Alex Menares
Jose Garcia
Jose Padila
Raul Rodriguez
Dan Mendoza
Michelle Cetta
Evelio Salermo

David Dilollo

Samantha Van Houter

Edson Cordova
Jose Padila
Maribel Hincapie

Lou Sacca

Gustavo Garcia

Johnny Colon

Rosemarie Lambert

Manny Saget
Chris Walsh
David Dilollo

Jose Garcia

Ezzio Bustamante

Maria Mederios
Jose Garcia
Jason Navas
Dovid Moradi
Manny Saget

Date
Registered

02-01
01-09
02-12
01-09
01-04
03-22
02-07
03-22
01-27
01-31
01-28
01-31
01-04
01-04
02-24
01-31
01-26
01-20
01-30
01-30
01-12
01-23
01-23

01-28

01-26
03-13

02-17

01-31
01-31
01-31
01-12
01-12
03-16
01-12
01-04
01-05

01-31

Registration
Method

Vrbl
OnlLi
PN
OnlLi
InPe
Vrbl
Rtng
Vrbl
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
Vrbl
InPe
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi

InPe

InPe
OnlLi

OnlLi

InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
InPe
OnlLi
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
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Last, FI

Rev,E
Rev,N
Rey,A
Rey,J
Rey,K
Rey,L
Rey,Z
Ria,J
Riv,A
Riv,A
Riv,A
Riv,A
Riv,G
Riv, |
Riv,J
Riv,J
Riv,N
Riv,W
Rod,A
Rod,A
Rod,E
Rod,]

Rod,K
Rod,L
Rod,M
Rod,M
Rod,N
Rod,0
Roj,G
Roj,J
Roj,N
Rol,A
Rol,l
Rom,B
Rom,L
Rom,L
Ros,B
Ros,E

League
Age

5
S
10
8
11

12

12

N 00 NN O N o,

12

15

10

(%]

14

O U1 00 o0 0o

10
6
7

10

Shirt
Size
YM

YL
YL
YM
YL
YS
Erro
YM
AM
AS
y
AS
YXS
YS
YXL
YS
YM
YM
YM
AM
YS
AM

YM
YM
YM
YS
YM
YS
YM
YM
YM
AM
YS
YL
YM
YM
YS
YM

Printed At - 20230323 14:46

Division
Tee Ball
Rookies
Minors
Rookies
Minors
Tee Ball
Tee Ball
SB K-Gr2
SB Gr 3-5
SB Gr 6-8
Tee Ball
SB Gr 6-8
Tee Ball
Pioneer
Minors
Rookies
Pioneer
Rookies
Rookies
Majors
Pioneer

SB High
School

SB Gr 3-5
Minors
SB Gr 3-5
Rookies
Rookies
Pioneer
SB Gr 6-8
Pioneer
Rookies
SB Gr 3-5
Tee Ball
SB Gr 3-5
Minors
Pioneer
Rookies

Minors

Team

t-RedSox
Pirates
D-Backs
Mariners
Rays
t-RedSox
t-RedSox
Thunder
Mambas
Diamonds
t-Pirates
Diamonds
t-Pirates
P-Yankees
D-Backs
Royals
P-Mets
Rockies
Rovyals
Braves
P-Rays
SB4

Mambas
Yankees
Gems
Mariners
Mariners
P-Dodgers
Huskies
P-Yankees
Pirates
Gems
t-Marlins
Magic
Yankees
P-Angels
Angels

Orioles

Manager

Samantha Van Houter
James Llano

Vladimer Donini
Jason Luis

Maria Mederios
Samantha Van Houter
Samantha Van Houter
Brian Kennedy

Rafael Castillo

Jason Navas

Wilson Zorrilla

Jason Navas

Wilson Zorrilla
Christopher Johnston
Vladimer Donini
Maria Mederios
Roberto Mejia
Johnny Colon

Maria Mederios
Marvin Rodriguez
Edson Cordova

Joe McDonald

Rafael Castillo

Raul Rodriguez
Felice Salvatore
Jason Luis

Jason Luis

Manuel Maldonado
Manny Medina
Christopher Johnston
James Llano

Felice Salvatore
Gustavo Garcia
Anthony Marsal
Raul Rodriguez
Santiago Garcia
Dovid Moradi

Evan Manzon

Date
Registered

01-28
01-28
01-31
01-24
01-31
01-31
03-04
01-31
01-27
02-08
03-10
02-08
01-26
01-26
01-26
01-31
02-16
01-28
02-05
01-25
03-06

01-26

01-03
01-31
01-31
01-11
01-11
01-21
01-31
01-21
02-24
01-08
01-04
01-31
02-01
01-31
01-28

01-28

Registration
Method

OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
Vrbl
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
Mail
OnlLi
InPe
OnlLi
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi

InPe

OnlLi
InPe
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
InPe
InPe
Vrbl
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
Vrbl
OnlLi
InPe

InPe
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Last, FI

Ros,E
Ros,]
Ros,)
Ros,N
Ros,S
Ros,S
Ros,Y
Ros,Z
Ros,Z
Rub,N
Rug,E
Rug,M
Rui,A
Rui,E
Rui,M
Rui,M

Sac,L
Sac,L
Sag,J
Sai,D
Sai,Z
Sal,A
Sal,J
San,A
San,J
San,L
San,N
San,N
San,R
Sar,G
Sca,L
Sch,D
Sch,D
Sep,B
Sim,D
Sin,A
Smi,K
Sol,C

League
Age

9
10

N oo o O

12
13
10

12

11
13
13

10

11

(]

11

0O VW N 00 U1 N

10

Shirt
Size
AS
AS
M
YS
YS
YS
YS
YL
YL
AM
YXL
YXL
YL
YM
AS
YM

AM
AL
AXL
YL
YM
YS
YL
YS
YM
YL
YS
YS
YS
AS
YS
YS
YM
AS
YS
YM
YM
YM

Printed At - 20230323 14:46

Division
Majors
Majors
Pioneer
SB Gr 3-5
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Rookies
Majors
SB Gr 6-8
Minors
Rookies
SB K-Gr2
Minors
SB Gr 6-8

Minors

Majors
Jr /Sr BB
Jr /Sr BB
Minors
SB K-Gr2
Rookies
SB Gr 3-5
Minors
Minors
Majors
Tee Ball
Pioneer
Tee Ball
Minors
Pioneer
Rookies
Tee Ball
SB Gr 3-5
Rookies
Rookies
Rookies

Minors

Team

Cubs
Cubs
P-Angels
Panthers
P-Reds
P-Reds
P-Reds
Pirates
Mets
Huskies
Rays
Pirates
Dragons
D-Backs
Cobras
D-Backs

Brewers
j-Marlins
j-Mets
Yankees
Stars
Angels
Gems
Rays
Rays
Braves
t-Phillies
P-Mets
t-Marlins
Yankees
P-Rays
Angels
t-Giants
Magic
Pirates
Royals
Rovyals

Orioles

Manager

David Dilollo
David Dilollo
Santiago Garcia
Chris Walsh
Scott Susser
Scott Susser
Scott Susser
James Llano
Rey Cruz
Manny Medina
Maria Mederios
James Llano
Maribel Hincapie
Vladimer Donini
Jose Medina

Vladimer Donini

Lou Sacca

Jose Candelaria
Manny Saget
Raul Rodriguez
Patty Aponte
Dovid Moradi
Felice Salvatore
Maria Mederios
Maria Mederios
Marvin Rodriguez
Rosemarie Lambert
Roberto Mejia
Gustavo Garcia
Raul Rodriguez
Edson Cordova
Dovid Moradi
Ezzio Bustamante
Anthony Marsal
James Llano
Maria Mederios
Maria Mederios

Evan Manzon

Date
Registered

01-26
01-25
03-01
01-20
01-31
01-31
01-31
01-20
01-28
01-12
01-31
01-31
01-31
01-09
02-01

01-31

01-31
01-31
01-21
01-30
01-30
02-25
01-04
02-04
02-04
01-31
01-06
01-31
01-28
02-01
01-29
01-28
01-23
01-14
01-29
01-09
01-26

01-05

Registration
Method

OnlLi
OnlLi
Vrbl
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
InPe
InPe
InPe
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi

Onli

InPe
InPe
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
InPe
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
OnLi
OnlLi
OnlLi
Mail
InPe
OnlLi
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League Shirt

Last, FI Age Size Division Team Manager Re;izzred Re,%,i,zttr;:,fn
Spo,J 12 YXL Majors Mets Rey Cruz 02-02 Vrbl
st.,C 8 YS Rookies Royals Maria Mederios 01-26 InPe
Sta,M 9 YM Rookies Royals Maria Mederios 01-06 Onli
Sta,N 5 YS TeeBall t-Giants Ezzio Bustamante 02-25 OnLi
Sto,M 7 YS SBK-Gr2 Thunder Brian Kennedy 01-04 InPe
Sue,) 11 YXL Majors Braves Marvin Rodriguez 02-07 Rtng
Sus,J 6 YS Pioneer P-Reds Scott Susser 01-20 OnlLi
Swe,J 13 AL Jr/SrBB j-Mets Manny Saget 01-21 InPe
-
Tam,H 9 YM Minors Dodgers Jose Gutierrez 01-30 Onli
Tam,] 7 YS Rookies Pirates James Llano 01-26 OnlLi
Tav,A 7 YS SBK-Gr2 Dragons Maribel Hincapie 01-31 InPe
Tav,E 4 YS TeeBall t-Phillies Rosemarie Lambert 01-31 InPe
Tav,K 9 YL SBGr3-5 Gems Felice Salvatore 02-21 Rtng
Tho,R 11 YL Minors D-Backs Vladimer Donini 02-03 Rtng
Tho,zZ 7 YM SBK-Gr2 Stars Patty Aponte 02-09 Rtng
Tim,G 10 AM Majors Cubs David Dilollo 01-20 Onli
Tin,E 6 YS Pioneer P-Dodgers Manuel Maldonado 03-01 Onli
Tor,A 14 AM Jr/Sr BB j-Mets Manny Saget 02-02 Vrbl
Tor,A 6 YS SBK-Gr2 Dragons Maribel Hincapie 01-26 InPe
Tor,A 14 AM Jr/SrBB j-Marlins Jose Candelaria 02-21 PN
Tor,E 13 AS Jr/SrBB j-Tigers Dan Mendoza 01-20 Onli
Tor,N 12 YXL Majors Mets Rey Cruz 02-06 Mail
Tsa,Y 10 AS SBGr3-5 Mambas Rafael Castillo 01-06 Onli
v

Val, A 5 YS TeeBall t-Pirates Wilson Zorrilla 01-16 Onli
Val,G 7 YL SBK-Gr2 Stars Patty Aponte 01-31 InPe
Val,R 9 YS Minors Dodgers Jose Gutierrez 01-09 Onli
Val,R 7 YM Pioneer P-Dodgers Manuel Maldonado 02-09 Onli
Val,v 7 YM Rookies Rockies Johnny Colon 01-28 InPe
Van,A 11 YXL Majors Cubs David Dilollo 01-28 InPe
Van,G 4 YXS TeeBall t-RedSox Samantha Van Houter 01-28 InPe
Van,J 9 YL Minors Orioles Evan Manzon 01-24 Onli
Var,L 6 YS SBK-Gr2 Thunder Brian Kennedy 01-12 InPe
Vas,J 10 YM Minors Yankees Raul Rodriguez 12-29 Onli
Vas,T 4 YXS TeeBall t-Marlins Gustavo Garcia 01-26 InPe
Vel A 11 AS SBGr6-8 Huskies Manny Medina 01-31 InPe
Vel, A 6 YXS Pioneer P-Rays Edson Cordova 01-31 InPe
Vel,J 12 YL Majors Brewers Lou Sacca 01-04 Onli
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Last, FI

Vel,L
Ven,J
Vie,|
Vil,A

Wal,K
Wal,M
Wei,Y
Whi,M
Whi,M
Wol,S
Wyb,V

Yno,A

Zap,M
Zap,S
Zap,V
Zin,J
Zor,|
Zor,W

League
Age

12
11

)]

v o O Ul

11
10

Shirt
Size
YL
YXL
YS
YM

YM
YS
YL
YL

YXS
AS

YM

YS

YM
AS
YM
YS
AS
YS

Printed At - 20230323 14:46

Division
SB Gr 6-8
Minors
Pioneer

Pioneer

SB Gr 3-5
Tee Ball
Rookies
SB K-Gr2
SB K-Gr2
Minors
SB Gr 3-5

Pioneer

Rookies
SB Gr 6-8
SB Gr 3-5
Rookies
Jr /Sr BB
Tee Ball

Team

Huskies
D-Backs
P-Yankees

P-Dodgers

Panthers
t-RedSox
Royals
Dragons
Dragons
Orioles

Gems

P-Dodgers

Giants
Cobras
Magic
Angels
j-Marlins

t-Pirates

Manager

Manny Medina
Vladimer Donini
Christopher Johnston

Manuel Maldonado

Chris Walsh
Samantha Van Houter
Maria Mederios
Maribel Hincapie
Maribel Hincapie
Evan Manzon

Felice Salvatore

Manuel Maldonado

Evelio Salermo
Jose Medina
Anthony Marsal
Dovid Moradi
Jose Candelaria

Wilson Zorrilla

Date
Registered

01-31
01-31
01-26

01-12

01-12
01-28
01-28
02-16
02-16
01-31

01-18

02-03

01-31
01-31
01-31
01-19
01-31

01-23

Registration
Method

InPe
OnLi
InPe

InPe

InPe
OnlLi
InPe
Mail
Mail
OnlLi

OnlLi

OnlLi

InPe
InPe
InPe
OnlLi
InPe

Onli
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